16.0
Rheem Value Series
Heat Pumps
FORM NO. P11-802
15PJL Series
Efficiencies up to 15 SEER/12.5 EER/8.50 HSPF
Nominal Sizes 1.5 to 5 Ton [5.28 to 17.6 kW]
• Painted louvered steel cabinet

15PJL Series
3
Model Number Identification
15 P J 18
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
18 = 18,000 BTU/HR  [5.28 kW]
24 = 24,000 BTU/HR  [7.03 kW]
30 = 30,000 BTU/HR  [8.79 kW]
36 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
42 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
48 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
L A 01
15 SEER P = HEAT PUMP VOLTAGE
J = 208-230 SINGLE PHASE
L = 1ST DESIGN
(R-410A)
CABINET
A = FULL METAL JACKET
RHEEM
VALUE SERIES
Accessories
• Low Ambient Control (RXAD-A08)
• Crankcase Heater
• Heat Pump Monitor (RXPM-B01)
• Hard Start Components
• Heat Pump Thermostat Warning Light Kit
• Blower Time Delay Control (RXMD-C04).
• Fossil Fuel Kits—RXPF-01
RXPF-02
* Photos are representative. Actual models may vary.
For detailed thermostat match-up information,
see specification sheet form number T11-001.
300-Series *
Deluxe
Programmable
400-Series *
Special Applications/
Programmable
500-Series *
Communicating/
Programmable
200-Series *
Programmable
Scroll® Compressor
The scroll compressor is the key to efficiency for this Rheem model.
It’s the latest in high-efficiency compressor technology. The advanced
scroll compressor offers low noise and vibration characteristics and
features tolerance to liquid refrigerant and system contamination. The
scroll compressor also has low start torque, eliminating start problems
in the field. And its unique design enables the 15PJL heat pumps to
perform efficiently, quietly and dependably.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Thermostats
For all season home comfort, performance and energy conser -
vation, choose a Rheem Series Heat Pump and a RHSL, RHLL,
or RHKL Series Air Handler.
More than a reverse cycle air conditioner, it’s a specially
designed combination Winter/Summer comfort system using
a single indoor coil for heating and cooling.
To choose an Air Handler designed for use with the 15PJL Heat
Pumps, refer to the Performance Data Tables and/or the air
handler specification sheet.
Rheem Heat Pump System
Air
Performance Data
15PJL Series
4
Model Numbers
AHRI Cooling Performance AHRI Heating Performance (70°F [21°C] Indoor)
80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air